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Men / 7 / 9-10
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khoi Young1023
Sportsplex

11.500 10.600 10.7009.200 10.20010.900 63.100
1T 1 7T 20T 4 3 1 

1 

Matthew Romalia104
Active

11.500 9.400 11.3009.900 10.0009.800 61.900
1T 4 4 8T 8 5 2 

2 

Jeremy Cook860
Platinum

9.100 9.500 11.90010.200 9.70011.200 61.600
8 3 3 1T 2T 6 3 

3 

Zachary Patrick580
Gymstrada

10.200 10.100 11.6008.600 10.10010.000 60.600
6 2 14T 6 7 4 4T

4T

Ayden Johnston58
5280 Gym

10.300 8.800 11.5009.100 9.40011.500 60.600
5 8 10 7 1 7 4T

4T

Joseph Pepe804
North Valley

8.000 9.000 11.9009.600 10.40011.200 60.100
12T 5T 5 1T 2T 2 6 

6 

Lucas Burge60
5280 Gym

11.400 6.800 11.00010.500 10.5009.200 59.400
3 15 1 14T 10 1 7 

7 

Ian Hamilton1088
Turner

11.100 5.800 11.70010.300 8.90010.200 58.000
4 20 2 3T 5 8 8 

8 

Connor Schusted655
Jam Hops

8.500 9.000 11.7008.900 7.80010.100 56.000
11 5T 11 3T 6 12 9 

9 

Peyton Maddox59
5280 Gym

9.600 6.400 10.8009.200 7.5009.500 53.000
7 18 7T 18T 9 14 10 

10 

Ben Linde653
Jam Hops

8.000 7.000 11.7009.300 8.4008.100 52.500
12T 12T 6 3T 17T 11 11 

11 

Carson Salisbury719
Mercury

8.000 8.900 11.1008.300 7.0008.100 51.400
12T 7 17 11T 17T 15 12 

12 

Andrew Layman353
Denali

6.800 8.500 11.3008.800 8.7007.100 51.200
18T 9T 12T 8T 19 9 13 

13 

Benjamin Garduno61
5280 Gym

8.900 4.000 10.9009.200 8.6008.800 50.400
10 22 7T 17 13T 10 14 

14 

Storm Opdahl654
Jam Hops

8.000 6.900 10.7008.600 7.7008.400 50.300
12T 14 14T 20T 16 13 15 

15 

Vincent Nicholas656
Jam Hops

7.300 8.500 11.1008.200 5.5009.100 49.700
17 9T 18T 11T 11 18T 16 

16 

Kyle Schilling579
Gymstrada

7.600 6.500 11.0008.800 6.5008.800 49.200
16 16T 12T 14T 13T 16 17 

17 

Justin McWilliams949
SIGS

6.800 8.300 11.2008.200 5.5009.000 49.000
18T 11 18T 10 12 18T 18 

18 

Kai Streeter849
Pinnacles-UT

6.600 5.700 11.1008.000 5.5008.600 45.500
20 21 20 11T 15 18T 19 

19 

Silas Hockensmith947
SIGS

5.800 7.000 10.8007.200 6.0005.900 42.700
21 12T 21 18T 21 17 20 

20 

Kaien Orion223
Cal Star

9.000 6.500 11.0008.400 0.0006.000 40.900
9 16T 16 14T 20 22T 21 

21 

Reece Ausmus948
SIGS

5.000 6.000 9.7007.100 4.5005.500 37.800
22 19 22 22 22 21 22 

22 

Dallas Hale990
Sky High

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
23 23 23 23 23 22T 23 

23 
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Men / 7 / 11-12
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jorge Perez409
Elite Marr

10.400 10.600 12.20010.500 11.50010.700 65.900
3 1T 2T 4T 4T 1 1 

1 

Sean Herbst671
Lakeshore

10.200 10.600 12.20010.300 9.90010.900 64.100
4T 1T 5 4T 3 7 2 

2 

Owen Sims670
Lakeshore

10.200 10.400 11.90010.500 9.70011.000 63.700
4T 5 2T 7T 1T 8 3 

3 

Grant Chapman803
North Valley

9.800 10.100 12.6009.900 10.80010.100 63.300
11 8T 8 2 7 2 4 

4 

Amari Sewell1022
Sportsplex

10.200 10.100 12.80010.000 10.0009.700 62.800
4T 8T 7 1 12 6 5 

5 

Sam Hsin55
5280 Gym

10.600 10.300 11.9009.700 9.5009.900 61.900
2 6T 12T 7T 10T 9T 6 

6 

Daniel Muller158
Arrowhead

10.800 8.600 12.4009.100 10.30010.600 61.800
1 23 26 3 6 4 7 

7 

Ben Guerrieri928
SCEGA

9.400 10.000 11.8009.800 10.10010.000 61.100
18T 10 9T 10T 8T 5 8T

8T

Grant  Ferry56
5280 Gym

9.900 10.500 11.5009.400 8.80011.000 61.100
9T 3T 22T 22T 1T 18 8T

8T

Adam Safaoui434
Futures

9.400 9.200 11.70010.200 8.90010.700 60.100
18T 12T 6 14T 4T 17 10 

10 

Riley Sutton1176
Unattached (1)

8.600 10.500 11.5009.600 8.7009.900 58.800
27 3T 14T 22T 10T 19T 11 

11 

Drew Dodge802
North Valley

9.900 8.700 10.80010.700 9.2009.100 58.400
9T 20T 1 31T 20 11T 12 

12 

Dylan Valuch1177
Unattached (1)

9.000 8.800 11.8009.400 9.20010.000 58.200
23T 19 22T 10T 8T 11T 13 

13 

Jamey Hunter21
20 Mile

9.000 10.300 11.1009.500 8.4009.400 57.700
23T 6T 16T 28 15 22 14 

14 

Aydan Kuhnert497
Gym Village

9.600 9.200 11.6009.700 9.1008.300 57.500
13T 12T 12T 18T 26 14T 15 

15 

Ethan Minard433
Futures

9.500 8.400 11.6009.500 9.1009.300 57.400
15T 24T 16T 18T 16T 14T 16 

16 

Jake Watson1087
Turner

9.100 8.900 12.1009.800 8.7008.500 57.100
21T 17T 9T 6 24T 19T 17 

17 

Tony Gore1021
Sportsplex

10.000 7.400 11.7009.200 9.2009.500 57.000
8 27T 24T 14T 13T 11T 18T

18T

Justin Whitaker836
Pacific Coast

9.500 9.000 10.8009.000 9.5009.200 57.000
15T 15T 27 31T 18T 9T 18T

18T

Mica Buck498
Gym Village

9.700 8.900 11.7009.500 7.8008.700 56.300
12 17T 16T 14T 22 24 20 

20 

Joshua Maddox68
5280 Gym

9.600 9.000 10.7009.800 7.6008.600 55.300
13T 15T 9T 33T 23 25 21 

21 

Vince Daurio1236
Victory-CA

7.200 8.400 11.5009.500 10.7007.400 54.700
32 24T 16T 22* 30 3 22T

22T

Brandon Baskin1020
Sportsplex

9.500 7.400 11.5008.700 8.1009.500 54.700
15T 27T 29 22* 13T 23 22T

22T

Tyler Higley754
Monmouth

9.400 7.200 11.9008.500 9.1008.500 54.600
18T 29 31 7T 24T 14T 24 

24 

Plutarco Zazueta202
Brevno

8.900 7.800 11.80010.500 6.4007.200 52.600
25T 26 2T 10T 31 27 25 

25 
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Men / 7 / 11-12
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lane Brooks1121
USA Flairs

7.500 5.400 11.2009.500 8.7009.200 51.500
31 32 16T 26T 18T 19T 26 

26 

Liam Sasser222
Cal Star

8.000 9.100 10.9008.100 7.5007.600 51.200
30 14 33 29T 29 26 27 

27 

Hale Silas651
Jam Hops

4.800 8.700 10.9009.600 6.0007.800 47.800
33 20T 14T 29T 28 28 28 

28 

Angel Chiw408
Elite Marr

9.100 9.500 11.6009.200 0.0007.900 47.300
21T 11 24T 18T 27 29T 29 

29 

Alexis Ramirez201
Brevno

8.200 8.700 10.7009.500 0.0008.800 45.900
29 20T 16T 33T 21 29T 30 

30 

Ethan Deharsh57
5280 Gym

8.900 4.000 11.7008.900 0.0009.300 42.800
25T 33 28 14T 16T 29T 31 

31 

Denis Solyanko652
Jam Hops

8.300 5.500 11.8008.400 0.0007.000 41.000
28 31 32 10T 32 29T 32 

32 

Jack Pearson1237
Victory-CA

10.100 6.400 11.2008.600 0.0000.000 36.300
7 30 30 26T 33T 29T 33 

33 

Sam Delossantos22
20 Mile

0.000 0.000 11.6000.000 0.0000.000 11.600
34 34 34 18T 33T 29T 34 

34 
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Men / 7 / 13+
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Brewer756
Monmouth

8.800 8.500 12.40010.100 10.80011.200 61.800
5 4T 3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Elijah Bute1238
Victory-CA

10.200 9.400 11.4009.000 8.8009.000 57.800
1 2 8T 10T 7T 5T 2 

2 

Karl Nagy805
North Valley

9.300 7.200 11.8008.800 9.90010.000 57.000
4 9 12 6 3 2 3 

3 

Tommy Perry62
5280 Gym

8.400 11.200 11.60010.300 7.2007.500 56.200
7T 1 2 9 16 12 4 

4 

Colin Bates1100
Twister

8.700 8.500 11.2008.700 7.9009.300 54.300
6 4T 13 13T 5 8 5 

5 

Joshua Brown808
North Valley

8.000 5.300 12.0008.300 9.80010.600 54.000
9T 16 15T 3T 2 3 6T

6T

Josiah Barker24
20 Mile

7.200 8.200 11.7009.900 8.0009.000 54.000
12T 6T 4 7T 7T 7 6T

6T

Travis Fields97
Acrovision

8.400 6.000 11.7009.100 9.6009.100 53.900
7T 14T 6T 7T 6 4 8 

8 

Hayden Bytendorp850
Pinnacles-UT

9.900 6.500 12.0008.300 7.7008.700 53.100
2 12T 15T 3T 9T 9 9T

9T

Orion Kelly755
Monmouth

8.000 8.200 11.0009.100 7.4009.400 53.100
9T 6T 6T 15 4 10T 9T

9T

Jeremiah Smith746
Mid-Com

7.200 8.600 12.0009.300 7.0007.600 51.700
12T 3 5 3T 15 13 11 

11 

Santiago LoGuiudice224
Cal Star

7.100 4.500 11.40010.900 8.8008.700 51.400
14 17 1 10T 9T 5T 12 

12 

Garrett Folts1070
TVAG

8.000 7.000 11.3008.900 7.4008.200 50.800
9T 10 10T 12 11T 10T 13 

13 

Griffin Leland225
Cal Star

6.600 6.800 12.6008.900 6.2008.200 49.300
15 11 10T 1 11T 16 14 

14 

Ben Resta244
Calgary

9.700 6.000 9.3009.000 6.5008.200 48.700
3 14T 8T 17 11T 14T 15 

15 

Tim Martin397
Docksiders

5.000 7.500 10.3007.300 6.5007.100 43.700
16 8 17 16 17 14T 16 

16 

Eli Buck499
Gym Village

0.000 6.500 11.2008.400 0.0008.100 34.200
17 12T 14 13T 14 17 17 

17 
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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 5280 Gym * 191.900 32.300 32.000 30.600 35.200 32.400 29.400
4T1 1 1 1 2T

2 North Valley * 186.500 29.000 27.800 30.200 36.500 31.900 31.100
13 3 2 2 1

3 Sportsplex * 183.700 31.700 28.100 28.400 36.000 30.100 29.400
22 2 3 3 2T

4 Monmouth * 169.500 26.200 23.900 27.700 35.300 29.100 27.300
35 7 6 4 4

5 Jam Hops * 165.500 24.800 26.200 27.800 35.200 27.600 23.900
4T6 4 5 5 5

6 Cal Star * 156.700 24.100 22.400 28.200 35.000 24.500 22.500
67 8 4 7 6

7 Victory-CA * 148.800 27.500 24.200 27.100 34.100 16.400 19.500
94 6 8 17 8

8 Gym Village * 148.000 19.300 24.600 27.600 34.500 25.100 16.900
711 5 7 6 12

9 SIGS * 129.500 17.600 21.300 22.500 31.700 20.400 16.000
1014T 9 9 9 15

10 20 Mile * 123.300 16.200 18.500 19.400 34.400 18.400 16.400
818 13 15 15 14
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